

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name Grandview Commons Phase IX

City Project Number 5381970

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
43" x 68" HERCP + Comp	451	LF	121.25	54683.75
Engineering @ 10%				5470.03
Total Cost	451		133.38	60154.38
54" RCP + Compact.	114	LF	122.25	13936.50
Engineering @ 10%				1394.22
Total Cost	114		134.48	15330.72
18" RCP + Compact.	46	LF	33.25	1529.50
Engineering @ 10%				152.26
Total Cost	46		36.56	1681.76
15" RCP + Compact.	137	LF	31.25	4281.25
Engineering @ 10%				428.81
Total Cost	137		34.38	4710.06
12" RCP + Compact	310	LF	28.25	8757.50
Engineering @ 10%				877.30
Total Cost	310		31.08	9634.80
Underdrains	500	LF	13.00	6500.00
Engineering @ 10%				650.00
Total Cost	500		14.30	7150.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				98661.72

Prepared By: [Signature]
Date: 1/26/06

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures, Greenways & Basins)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name Grandview Commons Phase IX

City Project Number 53B1970

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
6'x6' SAS	1	ea	2600.00	2600.00
Engineering @ 10%				260.00
Total Cost	1		2860.00	2860.00
3'x6' SAS	2	ea	2500.00	5000.00
Engineering @ 10%				500.00
Total Cost	2		2750.00	5500.00
3'x3' SAS	2	ea	1350.00	2700.00
Engineering @ 10%				270.00
Total Cost	2		1485.00	2970.00
14" Intert	7	ea	995.00	6965.00
Engineering @ 10%				696.50
Total Cost	7		1094.50	7661.50
14" Alley Intert	6	ea	1650.00	9900.00
Engineering @ 10%				990.00
Total Cost	6		1815.00	10890.00
54" AFOM Endwall	1	ea	3950.00	3950.00
Engineering @ 10%				395.00
Total Cost	1		4345.00	4345.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				

GREENWAYS / BASINS

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				34226.50

Prepared By: [Signature]
Date: 1/26/06